TANFOGLIO

MULTI-DOT ADAPTER PLATE INSTRUCTION

SCREWS AND PIN POSITIONS

1 SLIDE SCREWS / VITI FISSAGGIO | X3
2 M4X10 SCREWS / VITI M4X10 X2
3 M3.5X7 SCREWS / VITI M3.5X7 X2
4 | M3.5X9.5 SCREWS / VITI M3.5X9.5 | X2
5 M3X7 SCREWS / VITI M3X7 X2
6 M3X7.5 SCREWS / VITI M3X7.5 X2
A/D| SIDEPIN®3.8 /SPINA LATO®3.8 | X2
B/C| SIDEPIN®2.8 / SPINA LATO®2.8 | X2
E PIN®2.9 / SPINA ®2.9 X2

ASSEMBLING COMBINATION

@

2+D C-MORE RTS2 / STS2 M4x10

2+C| SHIELD RMS / SMS -- LEUPOLD DELTA POINT PRO SEE NOTE BELOW / VEDERE NOTA*
6+E SIG ROMEO 1 /ROMEO 1 PRO M3x7.5

5+A| VORTEX VENOM / VIPER -- BURRIS FASTFIRE 3 M3X7

3+B HOLOSUN 407C / 507C / 508T M3.5X7

4+B TRIJICON RMR / SRO M3.5X9.5

*USE ONLY SCREWS PROVIDED BY SIGHT MANUFACTURER / UTILIZZARE LE VITI FORNITE NELLA CONFEZIONE DELL'OTTICA
NOTE: USE ONLY SOFT THREADLOCK FOR SCREWS / NOTA: USARE FRENAFILETTI DEBOLE PER LE VITI

WARNING: NEVER ASSUME ANY GUN IS UNLOADED. BEFORE HANDLING, CHECK TO MAKE SURE THE CHAMBER IS
EMPTY. MAKE SURE YOU KNOW THE PISTOL OR ANY FIREARMS IS FULLY UNLOADED BEFORE DISPLAYING,

HANDLING IT OR INSTALLING, REMOVING THE COMPONENTS.

ATTENZIONE: NON SUPPONETE MAI CHE LA PISTOLA SIA SCARICA PRIMA DI MANEGGIARLA, E TENETE SEMPRE IL
DITO LONTANO DAL GRILLETTO. ASSICURATEVI CHE L'ARMA SIA SCARICA E CHE LA CANNA SIA VUOTA PRIMA DI
INSTALLARE/RIMUOVERE PARTI E/O ACCESSORI.




